
U13WE
Campeonato Panamericano de Esgrima Infantil y Veteranos 2024
lunes, 19 de agosto de 2024 - 11:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 GALVEZ IGARRAGA Manuela BOL 1/10/2014
2 DINUCCI Antonella BRA 1/1/2011
3 DRIESEN Anne BRA 1/1/2012
4 FONTENELE Alicia BRA 1/1/2012
5 LOURENCO Lorena BRA 1/1/2011
6 NASCIMENTO Eduarda BRA 1/1/2012
7 YAMASHITA Nina BRA 4 1/1/2011
8 GUERRA Maria Ignacia CHI 26/10/2011
9 QUEZADA Monserrat CHI 15/7/2011
10 CARRILLO PACHECO Victoria Valentina COL 5 13/12/2011
11 CASTELLANOS REGALADO Emily COL 26/9/2011
12 ARROYO Mariamarta CRC 21/9/2011
13 CANCIANI Valentina CRC 15/2/2013
14 LOPEZ Zunny CRC 20/8/2011
15 QUESADA Maria Paz CRC 5/9/2011
16 VERDEZOTO MORALES Karla ECU 3/3/2011
17 AYUSO SANTIAGO Sara Valentina MEX 11/2/2011
18 CORREA GALAVIZ Karla Angelique MEX 14/9/2011
19 CAMARGO ALMONACIN Rafaela PER 3 19/5/2012
20 PALMA AFAN Domenica PER 23/10/2012
21 PALMA AFAN Maria Jose PER 23/10/2012
22 PASARA ZEGARRA Catalina PER 2/2/2012
23 PASARA ZEGARRA Fatima PER 2/2/2012
24 SERRA DELGADO Daniela Lucia PER 19/3/2011
25 FALCON RODRIGUEZ Kiara Aileen PUR 1/1/2011
26 HERNANDEZ Kenangeliz PUR 1/1/2011
27 KRIPPENDORF Natalie PUR 1/1/2011
28 RODRIGUEZ Vera PUR 1/1/2011
29 SALAZAR Alejandra PUR 1/1/2011
30 SANCHEZ Bryanna PUR 1/1/2011
31 ABUELFUTUH Sama USA 3/7/2011
32 FISCHBEIN Quinley USA 16/9/2011
33 KROPP Anne USA 1 16/3/2011
34 NING Miranda USA 8/12/2012
35 WU Michelle USA 2/5/2011
36 ZHANG Jane USA 2 21/5/2012
37 VELASQUEZ Salome VEN 26/9/2012



6 pools
5 pools of 6 and 1 pool of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U13WE
Campeonato Panamericano de Esgrima Infantil y Veteranos 2024
lunes, 19 de agosto de 2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Rank 2 Notes
1 KROPP Anne USA 1 4
2 ZHANG Jane USA 2 3
3 CAMARGO ALMONACIN Rafaela PER 3
4 YAMASHITA Nina BRA 4 1
5 CARRILLO PACHECO Victoria Valentina COL 5
6 CORREA GALAVIZ Karla Angelique MEX 1
7 VELASQUEZ Salome VEN 1
8 ARROYO Mariamarta CRC 1
9 GALVEZ IGARRAGA Manuela BOL 1
10 KRIPPENDORF Natalie PUR 1
11 CASTELLANOS REGALADO Emily COL 1
12 GUERRA Maria Ignacia CHI 1
13 SERRA DELGADO Daniela Lucia PER 1
14 ABUELFUTUH Sama USA 1
15 VERDEZOTO MORALES Karla ECU 1
16 QUESADA Maria Paz CRC 2
17 WU Michelle USA 2
18 AYUSO SANTIAGO Sara Valentina MEX 2
19 RODRIGUEZ Vera PUR 2
20 DINUCCI Antonella BRA 2
21 PASARA ZEGARRA Catalina PER 2
22 QUEZADA Monserrat CHI 2
23 DRIESEN Anne BRA 3
24 LOPEZ Zunny CRC 3
25 PALMA AFAN Domenica PER 3
26 HERNANDEZ Kenangeliz PUR 3
27 LOURENCO Lorena BRA 4
28 SALAZAR Alejandra PUR 4
29 CANCIANI Valentina CRC 4
30 PASARA ZEGARRA Fatima PER 4
31 FISCHBEIN Quinley USA 5
32 PALMA AFAN Maria Jose PER 5
33 FALCON RODRIGUEZ Kiara Aileen PUR 5
34 NASCIMENTO Eduarda BRA 5
35 NING Miranda USA 6
36 FONTENELE Alicia BRA 6
37 SANCHEZ Bryanna PUR 6
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Campeonato Panamericano de Esgrima Infantil y Veteranos 2024
lunes, 19 de agosto de 2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

11:00

Referee(s):

MACIAS Miguel (MEX)

NASCIMENTO Eduarda BRA

SERRA DELGADO Daniela Lucia PER

KROPP Anne USA

HERNANDEZ Kenangeliz PUR

GUERRA Maria Ignacia CHI

LOPEZ Zunny CRC

Strip 2

11:00

Referee(s):

PISSATO Pedro (BRA)
MUNOZ Aldo (CRC)

FALCON RODRIGUEZ Kiara Aileen PUR

CASTELLANOS REGALADO Emily COL

PALMA AFAN Domenica PER

ZHANG Jane USA

DRIESEN Anne BRA

AYUSO SANTIAGO Sara Valentina MEX

Strip 3

11:00

Referee(s):

HUEMER Jackson (USA)

ABUELFUTUH Sama USA

CANCIANI Valentina CRC

KRIPPENDORF Natalie PUR

QUEZADA Monserrat CHI

LOURENCO Lorena BRA

CAMARGO ALMONACIN Rafaela PER



Strip 5

11:00

Referee(s):

CURRY Olivia (USA)
ASSIS Gabriel (BRA)

GALVEZ IGARRAGA Manuela BOL

SALAZAR Alejandra PUR

QUESADA Maria Paz CRC

NING Miranda USA

PASARA ZEGARRA Catalina PER

YAMASHITA Nina BRA

Strip 6

11:00

Referee(s):

AGUILAR Emiliano (MEX)

ARROYO Mariamarta CRC

SANCHEZ Bryanna PUR

CARRILLO PACHECO Victoria Valentina COL

WU Michelle USA

FONTENELE Alicia BRA

PASARA ZEGARRA Fatima PER

Strip 7

11:00

Referee(s):

RAMIREZ Natalia (COL)

VELASQUEZ Salome VEN

PALMA AFAN Maria Jose PER

CORREA GALAVIZ Karla Angelique MEX

FISCHBEIN Quinley USA

RODRIGUEZ Vera PUR

DINUCCI Antonella BRA



U13WE
Campeonato Panamericano de Esgrima Infantil y Veteranos 2024
lunes, 19 de agosto de 2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 WU Michelle USA 5 1.00 25 5 +20 Advanced
2T ABUELFUTUH Sama USA 5 1.00 25 6 +19 Advanced
2T NING Miranda USA 5 1.00 25 6 +19 Advanced
4 KROPP Anne USA 5 1.00 25 7 +18 Advanced
5 FISCHBEIN Quinley USA 5 1.00 25 12 +13 Advanced
6 PALMA AFAN Maria Jose PER 4 0.80 23 11 +12 Advanced
7 PALMA AFAN Domenica PER 4 0.80 20 13 +7 Advanced
8 CASTELLANOS REGALADO Emily COL 4 0.80 21 15 +6 Advanced
9 PASARA ZEGARRA Fatima PER 4 0.80 18 12 +6 Advanced
10 HERNANDEZ Kenangeliz PUR 4 0.80 21 18 +3 Advanced
11 ZHANG Jane USA 3 0.60 19 9 +10 Advanced
12 DINUCCI Antonella BRA 3 0.60 22 13 +9 Advanced
13 GALVEZ IGARRAGA Manuela BOL 3 0.60 18 11 +7 Advanced
14 SERRA DELGADO Daniela Lucia PER 3 0.60 23 17 +6 Advanced
15 YAMASHITA Nina BRA 3 0.60 18 13 +5 Advanced
16 DRIESEN Anne BRA 3 0.60 18 14 +4 Advanced
17 CAMARGO ALMONACIN Rafaela PER 3 0.60 20 17 +3 Advanced
18 KRIPPENDORF Natalie PUR 3 0.60 19 18 +1 Advanced
19 PASARA ZEGARRA Catalina PER 3 0.60 16 15 +1 Advanced
20 CARRILLO PACHECO Victoria Valentina COL 3 0.60 14 15 -1 Advanced
21 FONTENELE Alicia BRA 2 0.40 15 15 0 Advanced
22 LOURENCO Lorena BRA 2 0.40 19 20 -1 Advanced
23 QUEZADA Monserrat CHI 2 0.40 19 21 -2 Advanced
24 GUERRA Maria Ignacia CHI 2 0.40 15 19 -4 Advanced
25 CORREA GALAVIZ Karla Angelique MEX 2 0.40 12 18 -6 Advanced
26 NASCIMENTO Eduarda BRA 1 0.20 17 21 -4 Advanced
27 AYUSO SANTIAGO Sara Valentina MEX 1 0.20 14 21 -7 Advanced
28 SANCHEZ Bryanna PUR 1 0.20 10 20 -10 Advanced
29 QUESADA Maria Paz CRC 1 0.20 10 22 -12 Advanced
30 VELASQUEZ Salome VEN 1 0.20 10 24 -14 Advanced
31 RODRIGUEZ Vera PUR 0 0.00 11 25 -14 Advanced
32 ARROYO Mariamarta CRC 0 0.00 6 21 -15 Advanced
33 LOPEZ Zunny CRC 0 0.00 6 25 -19 Advanced
34T SALAZAR Alejandra PUR 0 0.00 5 25 -20 Advanced
34T FALCON RODRIGUEZ Kiara Aileen PUR 0 0.00 5 25 -20 Advanced
34T CANCIANI Valentina CRC 0 0.00 5 25 -20 Advanced



U13WE
Semi-Finals

Ref: MORAN FLORES Marcos Geovanni (ESA)

1

Ref: HUEMER Jackson (USA)

2

Table of 8

Ref: MORAN FLORES Marcos Geovanni (ESA)

1

(8) CASTELLANOS REGALADO Emily

Ref: HUEMER Jackson (USA)

2

Ref: MUNOZ Aldo (CRC)

3

Ref: MUNOZ Aldo (CRC)

4

Table of 16

Ref: MORAN FLORES Marcos Geovanni (ESA)

1

Ref: QUEVEDO Andres David (COL)

2

(9) PASARA ZEGARRA Fatima

Ref: HUEMER Jackson (USA)

3

(8) CASTELLANOS REGALADO Emily

Ref: ASSIS Gabriel (BRA)

4

Ref: ASSIS Gabriel (BRA)

5

Ref: JURADO SALAZAR Daniela (CRC)

6

(13) CARRILLO PACHECO Victoria Valentina

Ref: JURADO SALAZAR Daniela (CRC)

7

Ref: MORAN FLORES Marcos Geovanni (ESA)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: MACIAS Miguel (MEX)

2

(17) CAMARGO ALMONACIN Rafaela
3

4

(9) PASARA ZEGARRA Fatima
5

6

(25) CORREA GALAVIZ Karla Angelique
7

(8) CASTELLANOS REGALADO Emily
8

9

10

11

12

(13) GALVEZ IGARRAGA Manuela
13

(20) CARRILLO PACHECO Victoria Valentina
14

Ref: MACIAS Miguel (MEX)

15

16

Table of 64

USA

CRC

CRC

(17) CAMARGO ALMONACIN Rafaela

PER

BRA

(9) PASARA ZEGARRA Fatima
PER

CHI

(25) CORREA GALAVIZ Karla Angelique

MEX

(8) CASTELLANOS REGALADO Emily

COL

USA

PUR

BRA

BRA

(13) GALVEZ IGARRAGA Manuela
BOL

(20) CARRILLO PACHECO Victoria Valentina

COL

CRC

CRC

USA



U13WE
Semi-Finals

Ref: CURRY Olivia (USA)

3

Ref: MUNOZ Aldo (CRC)

4

Table of 8

Ref: MORAN FLORES Marcos Geovanni (ESA)

5

Ref: MORAN FLORES Marcos Geovanni (ESA)

6

Ref: HUEMER Jackson (USA)

7

Ref: MUNOZ Aldo (CRC)

8

Table of 16

Ref: ASSIS Gabriel (BRA)

9

(14) SERRA DELGADO Daniela Lucia

Ref: VELASCO Luis Fernando (COL)

10

Ref: VELASCO Luis Fernando (COL)

11

(6) AYUSO SANTIAGO Sara Valentina

Ref: CURRY Olivia (USA)

12

Ref: CURRY Olivia (USA)

13

Ref: RAMIREZ Natalia (COL)

14

Ref: RAMIREZ Natalia (COL)

15

Ref: VELASCO Luis Fernando (COL)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: MORALES CASTRO Adrian (CRC)

18

(19) PASARA ZEGARRA Catalina
19

(14) SERRA DELGADO Daniela Lucia
20

21

22

(27) AYUSO SANTIAGO Sara Valentina
23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

(31) FALCON RODRIGUEZ Kiara Aileen

Ref: MACIAS Miguel (MEX)

31

32

Table of 64

USA

PUR

VEN

(19) PASARA ZEGARRA Catalina
PER

(14) SERRA DELGADO Daniela Lucia

PER

USA

BRA

(27) AYUSO SANTIAGO Sara Valentina

MEX

PER

PER

BRA

CHI

PUR

BRA

PUR

PUR

(34) FALCON RODRIGUEZ Kiara Aileen

PUR

USA
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Ref: MORAN FLORES Marcos Geovanni (ESA)

1

Finals

Ref: CURRY Olivia (USA)

1

Ref: HUEMER Jackson (USA)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: MORAN FLORES Marcos Geovanni (ESA)

1

Ref: HUEMER Jackson (USA)

2

Ref: CURRY Olivia (USA)

3

Ref: MUNOZ Aldo (CRC)

4

Table of 8

USA

(8) CASTELLANOS REGALADO Emily

COL

USA

USA

USA

USA

PER

USA
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FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 WU Michelle USA 2/5/2011
2 ABUELFUTUH Sama USA 3/7/2011
3T KROPP Anne USA 16/3/2011
3T NING Miranda USA 8/12/2012
5 FISCHBEIN Quinley USA 16/9/2011
6 PALMA AFAN Domenica PER 23/10/2012
7 CASTELLANOS REGALADO Emily COL 26/9/2011
8 ZHANG Jane USA 21/5/2012
9 PASARA ZEGARRA Fatima PER 2/2/2012
10 DINUCCI Antonella BRA 1/1/2011
11 SERRA DELGADO Daniela Lucia PER 19/3/2011
12 YAMASHITA Nina BRA 1/1/2011
13 DRIESEN Anne BRA 1/1/2012
14 CARRILLO PACHECO Victoria Valentina COL 13/12/2011
15 QUEZADA Monserrat CHI 15/7/2011
16 AYUSO SANTIAGO Sara Valentina MEX 11/2/2011
17 PALMA AFAN Maria Jose PER 23/10/2012
18 HERNANDEZ Kenangeliz PUR 1/1/2011
19 GALVEZ IGARRAGA Manuela BOL 1/10/2014
20 CAMARGO ALMONACIN Rafaela PER 19/5/2012
21 KRIPPENDORF Natalie PUR 1/1/2011
22 PASARA ZEGARRA Catalina PER 2/2/2012
23 FONTENELE Alicia BRA 1/1/2012
24 LOURENCO Lorena BRA 1/1/2011
25 GUERRA Maria Ignacia CHI 26/10/2011
26 CORREA GALAVIZ Karla Angelique MEX 14/9/2011
27 NASCIMENTO Eduarda BRA 1/1/2012
28 SANCHEZ Bryanna PUR 1/1/2011
29 QUESADA Maria Paz CRC 5/9/2011
30 VELASQUEZ Salome VEN 26/9/2012
31 LOPEZ Zunny CRC 20/8/2011
32 FALCON RODRIGUEZ Kiara Aileen PUR 1/1/2011
33 RODRIGUEZ Vera PUR 1/1/2011
34 ARROYO Mariamarta CRC 21/9/2011
35T SALAZAR Alejandra PUR 1/1/2011
35T CANCIANI Valentina CRC 15/2/2013



U13WE
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FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AGUILAR Emiliano MEX Ref: 1
ASSIS Gabriel BRA Ref: 1 Ref: 3
CURRY Olivia USA Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HUEMER Jackson USA Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JURADO SALAZAR Daniela CRC Ref: 2
MACIAS Miguel MEX Ref: 1 Ref: 3
MORALES CASTRO Adrian CRC Ref: 1
MORAN FLORES Marcos Geovanni ESA Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MUNOZ Aldo CRC Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
PISSATO Pedro BRA Ref: 1
QUEVEDO Andres David COL Ref: 1
RAMIREZ Natalia COL Ref: 1 Ref: 2
VELASCO Luis Fernando COL Ref: 3



Total entries: 37
Total participants: 36
Top-32 ranked participants: 5
Number of countries represented: 11

USA: 6 participants
PUR: 6 participants
BRA: 6 participants
PER: 6 participants
CRC: 4 participants
MEX: 2 participants
COL: 2 participants
CHI: 2 participants
VEN: 1 participants
BOL: 1 participants
ECU: 1 participants


